
BBQ Lunch Menu
BBQ:  Steak (no marinate, only salt & pepper), Prawns, Fish. [GF, DF]
 
VEGGIE PATTIES: vegetables (58%) (corn, carrot, peas, onion), wheat 
flower, water, canola oil, thickeners (1414, xanthan gum), dehydrated 
vegetables (potato, onion), wheat gluten, salt, wheat starch, potato 
starch, oat fibre and/or chia flour, glucose, yeast extract, yeast, black 
pepper.  [Vegetarian, Vegan]

ROAST VEGETABLE SALAD:  Potato, sweet potato, capsicum, 
red onion, carrot, green beans, rosemary, whole grain mustard, 
Dijon mustard, garlic, French/Italian dressing (water, sugar, vinegar, 
sunflower oil, salt, garlic, onion, parsley).  
[GF, DF, Vegan, Vegetarian, No Nuts, No Eggs]

TOSSED SALAD:  Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, grated carrot, 
shallots, bean sprouts, French/Italian dressing (water, sugar, vinegar, 
sunflower oil, salt, garlic, onion, parsley).  
[GF, DF, Vegan, Vegetarian, No Nuts, No Eggs]

SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO PASTA SALAD:  Penne pasta, olives, red 
onion, capsicum, shallots, crushed tomato, mixed herbs , parsley, salt 
and pepper, vegan pesto (sundried tomato, olive oil) French/Italian 
dressing (sugar, vinegar, sunflower oil, salt, garlic, onion, parsley).  
[DF, Vegan, Vegetarian, No Eggs]

COLESLAW:  Cabbage, parsley, carrot, capsicum, red onion, sultanas, 
pumpkin seeds, vegan mayonnaise.  
[GF, DF, Vegan, Vegetarian, No Eggs]

BREAD: Cottage loaves, french sticks, focaccia

MORNING TEA: muffins and scones

AFTERNOON TEA: cheese and crackers
*Please note that all special dietaries must be confirmed at least 48 hours prior to travel with reservations. 
 Menu is correct at time of printing. Menu is subject to change based on availability. 



Bar Price List:
Corona

Great Northern (Mid Strength)

Great Northern (Original)

Asahi Super Dry Bottle

Beer
$8

$8

$8

$8

Wine
Red Wine Mini
White Wine Mini
Wine per glass refills   *Return trip only

De Bortoli Prosecco Bottle

$6
$6
$3
$9

Bundaberg Rum Can

Gordons Gin & Tonic
Candian Club & Dry
Vodka Cruiser
Somersby Pear Cider Can
5 Seeds Apple Cider Bottle
Matsos Ginger Beer

Pre-Mixed Spirits
$9
$9
$9
$9
$6
$6
$6

Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Coca Cola No Sugar

Coca Cola Standard

Lipton Iced Tea Bottle

Schweppes Lemonade Can

Solo Can

Sunkist Can

Passiona Can

Sparkling Water

PRIMA - Tropical Juice

PRIMA - Orange Juice

Water 600ml bottle

$5

$7

$5

$5

$5

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$3

$3

$4

Non-Alcoholic

Chips - Smiths Chicken

Chips - Smiths Original

Chips - Smiths Salt & Vinegar
Chips - Honey Soy Chicken
Chips - Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Chips - Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar
Kit Kat
Cherry Ripe
Snickers

Snacks
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3




